
Date Time Event Location Notes
Sunday  8/25/2024 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 9/1/2024 NO REHEARSAL Labor Day Weekend

Sunday 9/8/2024 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 9/15/2024 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 9/22/2024 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 9/29/2024 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 10/6/2024 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 10/13/2024 3:15pm - 4:15pm Dress Rehearsal PFW Auer Performance Hall

Sunday 10/20/2024 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 10/27/2024 2:45pm Call Time PFW Auer Performance Hall Fall Concert
3:00-3:30pm Mini Rehearsal PFW Auer Performance Hall Fall Concert
4:00pm FALL CONCERT PFW Auer Performance Hall Fall Concert 

Sunday 11/3/2024 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 11/10/2024 NO REHEARSAL

Sunday 11/17/2024 4:30pm - 6:30pm Dress Rehearsal PFW Auer Performance Hall NOTE: Rehearsal Time Change

Sunday 11/24/2024 4:30pm - 6:30pm Dress Rehearsal PFW Auer Performance Hall NOTE: Rehearsal Time Change

Wednesday 11/27/2024 5:45 PM Call Time Grand Wayne Center 
6:30 PM Night of Lights Grand Wayne Center Holiday Concert/YSO Side-By-Side  - NIGHT OF LIGHTS 

Sunday 1/12/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120 Welcome Back! Happy New Year!!

Sunday 1/19/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 1/26/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 2/2/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal *GINSBERG HALL REHEARSAL ROOM NOTE: Rehearsal Location Change
 

Sunday 2/9/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal *GINSBERG HALL REHEARSAL ROOM NOTE: Rehearsal Location Change

Sunday 2/16/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal *GINSBERG HALL REHEARSAL ROOM NOTE: Rehearsal Location Change

Sunday 2/23/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120
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Sunday 3/2/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Dress Rehearsal PFW Auer Performance Hall

Sunday 3/9/2025 2:45pm Call Time PFW Auer Performance Hall Spring Concert
3:00pm - 3:30pm Mini Rehearsal PFW Auer Performance Hall Spring Concert
4:00pm Spring Concert PFW Auer Performance Hall Spring Concert  

Sunday 3/16/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 3/23/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 3/30/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 4/6/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 4/13/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Dress Rehearsal PFW Auer Performance Hall

Sunday 4/20/2025 NO REHEARSAL EASTER

Sunday 4/27/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 5/4/2025 3:15pm - 4:15pm Rehearsal PFW Instrumental Rehearsal Room 120

Sunday 5/11/2025 2:45pm Call Time PFW Auer Performance Hall
3:00pm-3:30pm Mini Rehearsal PFW Auer Performance Hall
4:00pm Finale Concert PFW Auer Performance Hall Finale Concert  - YSO Concerto Competition Winners
Approx. 5:00pm End of Season Reception Auer Hall Lobby IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING THE CONCERT

Thursday 5/14/2025 6:00 PM CLUB O Performance PFW Auer Performance Hall *Call Time TBA

May 20, 21, & 22, 2025 TBD 2025-2026 Season Auditions *GINSBERG HALL REHEARSAL ROOM Individual Sign Up Times
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